
 

Product code: FS1468

Shower Head Size:

Specifications
Material: 304 stainless steel and brass
Feature: LED
Type: Square
Style: Contemporary
Number of Handles: 3 Handle
Bath & Shower Faucet Type: In Wall
Surface Treatment: Polished 
Surface Finishing: Black
Function 1: rain
Showerhead: 304sus polished
Water pressure: 0.1-0.5mpa
Function 2: waterfall
Body jets: Black 2 inch
Thread: G1/2&#039;&#039;
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FONTANA MARSALA REMOTE CONTROLLED MUSIC 
SMART LED RAINFALL WATERFALL SHOWER HEAD 

WITH MASSAGE JETS AND HAND SPRAYER SHOWER 
PANEL SYSTEM MATTE BLACK FINISH SPECS



Mixer Size:

Body Spray Size:

2”

2”

2.1”

1.6”

2”

1.75”

0.35”

Thread Interface Size: G 1/2 Inch
Function: Rainfall
Shower Head Feature: Water Saving 
Shower Heads
Type: Fixed Rotatable Type
Installation Type: Wall Mounted

Size: 50* 50 mm(2 inch)
Material: Brass
Feature: Can rotate 360 degrees
Flow Rate: 1.5 GPM / 5.7 LPM (each 
Bodyspray)

The minimum required water pressure is 
0.05 MPa (0.5 bar).
Flow rate 2.5 GPM (9.5 LPM).
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